w w w . s e n e c a . i t
MULTIFUNCTION
POWER METER WITH
UNIVERSAL INPUT
R203 Series
100% Made & Designed in Italy
SENECA I Multifunction power meter with yniversal input  - R203 Series2
MULTIFUNCTION POWER METER WITH UNIVERSAL INPUT – R203 SERIES

50Hz, Ø bobina 100..580 mm
SDD
SENECA Discovery Device
ORDER CODES
Code Description
POWER METERS
R203-2-L 3-phase power meter, 2xETH, 24 Vdc, ModBUS RTU/TCP-IP
R203-2-H 3-phase power meter, 2xETH, 90-264 Vac, ModBUS RTU/TCP-IP
R203-2-L-P 3-phase power meter, 2xETH, 24 Vdc, Profinet IO
R203-2-H-P 3-phase power meter, 2xETH, 90-264 Vac, Profinet IO
R203-2-L-E 3-phase power meter, 2xETH, 24 Vdc, Ethernet/IP
R203-2-H-E 3-phase power meter, 2xETH, 90-264 Vac, Ethernet/IP
R203-2-L-U 3-phase power meter, 2xETH, 24 Vdc, OPC UA
R203-2-H-U 3-phase power meter, 2xETH, 90-264 Vac, OPC UA
ROGOWSKI COILS
RC150-025-100-10 Rogowski coil L=25cm D.int.8cm 100mV/1KA-50Hz cable=10mt
RC150-025-100-3M Rogowski coil L=25cm D.int.8cm 100mV/1KA-50Hz cable=3mt
RC150-025-100-5M Rogowski coil L=25cm D.int.8cm 100mV/1KA-50Hz cable=5mt
RC150-035-100-3M Rogowski coil L=35cm D.int.11cm 100mV/1KA-50Hz cable=3mt
RC150-035-100-5M Rogowski coil L=35cm D.int.11cm 100mV/1KA-50Hz cable=5mt
RC150-035-100-10 Rogowski coil L=35cm D.int.11cm 100mV/1KA-50Hz cable=10mt
RC150-040-100-10 Rogowski coil L=40cm D.int.12cm 100mV/1KA-50Hz cable=10mt
RC150-040-100-3M Rogowski coil L=40cm D.int.12cm 100mV/1KA-50Hz cable=3mt
Code Description
RC150-040-100-5M Rogowski coil L=40cm D.int.12cm 100mV/1KA-50Hz cable=5mt
RC150-060-100-10 Rogowski coil L=60cm D.int.19cm 100mV/1KA-50Hz cable=10mt
RC150-060-100-3M Rogowski coil L=60cm D.int.19cm 100mV/1KA-50Hz cable=3mt
RC150-060-100-5M Rogowski coil L=60cm D.int.19cm 100mV/1KA-50Hz cable=5mt
RC150-090-100-10 Rogowski coil L=90cm D.int.28cm 100mV/1KA-50Hz cavo=10mt
RC150-090-100-3M Rogowski coil L=90cm D.int.28cm 100mV/1KA-50Hz cable=3mt
RC150-090-100-5M Rogowski coil L=90cm D.int.28cm 100mV/1KA-50Hz cable=5mt
RC150-120-100-3M Rogowski coil L=12cm D.int.38cm 100mV/1KA-50Hz cable=3mt
RC150-120-100-5M Rogowski coil L=12cm D.int.38cm 100mV/1KA-50Hz cable=5mt
RC150-130-100-5M Rogowski coil L=13cm D.int.38cm 100mV/1KA-50Hz cable=5m
RC150-180-100-3M Rogowski coil L=180cm D.int.57cm 100mV/1KA-50Hz cable=3m
RC150-280-100-5M Rogowski coil L=280cm D.int.89cm 100mV/1KA-50Hz cable=5m
RC150-300-100-5M Rogowski coil L=300cm D.int.96cm 100mV/1KA-50Hz cable=5m
RC190-030-333-3M Rogowski coil L=30cm, D.int. 9cm, 333mV/1KA-50Hz, cable=3mt
RC190-030-333-5M Rogowski coil L=30cm, D.int. 9cm, 333mV/1KA-50Hz, cable=5mt
RC190-035-333-3M Rogowski coil L=35cm, D.int. 9cm, 333mV/1KA-50Hz, cable=3mt
RC190-060-333-3M Rogowski coil L=60cm, Øint. 9cm, 333mV/1KA-50Hz, cable=3mt
RC190-090-333-3M Rogowski coil L=90cm, Øint. 9cm, 333mV/1KA-50Hz, cable=3mt
RC190-160-333-3M Rogowski coil L=160cm, Øint. 9cm, 333mV/1KA-50Hz, cable=3mt